

TIP No.: N/A

Proposal No.: 11080968

Description: Division Wide Tree Removal, Stump Grinding And Overhang Clearing

Bid Tabulation

Item No.	Sect. No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Layden Marine Construction, Inc.		Smith Demolition & Clean Up, LLC		DHR Trees, Inc.		Phelps Tree Service, Inc.	
					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10	1651	6" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$ 200.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,125.00
20	1651	10" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$ 200.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 95.00	\$1,425.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$1,500.00
30	1651	15" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	25	EA	\$ 200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$3,125.00	\$ 300.00	\$7,500.00
40	1651	21" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	35	EA	\$ 250.00	\$8,750.00	\$ 175.00	\$6,125.00	\$ 295.00	\$10,325.00	\$ 500.00	\$17,500.00
50	1651	27" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	35	EA	\$ 250.00	\$8,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$9,625.00	\$ 425.00	\$14,875.00	\$ 500.00	\$17,500.00
60	1651	33" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$ 300.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$9,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$9,750.00
70	1651	39" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	15	EA	\$ 300.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$7,500.00	\$ 790.00	\$11,850.00	\$ 750.00	\$11,250.00
80	1651	45" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	10	EA	\$ 350.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 650.00	\$6,500.00	\$ 890.00	\$8,900.00	\$ 850.00	\$8,500.00
90	1651	52" DIA. TREE REMOVAL	10	EA	\$ 350.00	\$3,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$8,500.00	\$ 990.00	\$9,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$10,000.00
100	200	GRIND STUMP 6" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 20.00	\$300.00	\$ 12.00	\$180.00
110	200	GRIND STUMP 10" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 20.00	\$300.00	\$ 20.00	\$300.00
120	200	GRIND STUMP 15" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 20.00	\$300.00	\$ 30.00	\$450.00
130	200	GRIND STUMP 21" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 65.00	\$975.00	\$ 20.00	\$300.00	\$ 42.00	\$630.00
140	200	GRIND STUMP 27" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 65.00	\$975.00	\$ 25.00	\$375.00	\$ 54.00	\$810.00
150	200	GRIND STUMP 33" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 70.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 60.00	\$900.00	\$ 66.00	\$990.00
160	200	GRIND STUMP 39" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 75.00	\$1,125.00	\$ 60.00	\$900.00	\$ 78.00	\$1,170.00
170	200	GRIND STUMP 45" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 80.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$900.00	\$ 90.00	\$1,350.00
180	200	GRIND STUMP 54" DIA. TREE	15	EA	\$ 50.00	\$750.00	\$ 80.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$900.00	\$ 104.00	\$1,560.00
190	SP	OVERHANG CLEARING	1,500	LF	\$ 3.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 0.50	\$750.00
					Total:	\$55,750.00	Total:	\$62,075.00	Total:	\$78,025.00	Total:	\$92,815.00